Youth National Championships

Soweto (RSA)
24.09.2023 - 11:30 AM

Fencing

Epee Women's U15
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
RSA BELLINI Gemma WC Blues Cape Town 2010 R F 1.4 449623 yes
CHIDLEY lla GA TFS Johannesburg 2010 R F 2.9999 0 yes
KASPER Erin EC Buffalo City 2012 R F 2.9999 459497 yes
MCDAVID Skye KN Maestro FC 2011 R F 2.9999 499264 yes
NKOSIYANA Lamila EC Buffalo City 2012 R F 2.9999 459528 vyes
RAMDIN Deeya GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2011 L F 2.9999 412992 vyes
SCHMIDT Jorja Blu EC Buffalo City 2012 R F 2.9999 504743 yes
SIGNORILE Francesca EC Buffalo City 2012 R F 2.9999 449478 yes
TAYOB Amaani LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2011 R F 2.9999 497226 yes
THOMATOS Tatiana WC Blues Cape Town 2010 R F 1.2 449266 yes
UGANARAIN Kaylene KN Maestro FC 2011 R F 2.9999 467107 yes
VENTURAS Nikita GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2010 R F 1.9 437908 vyes
12 Participants (12 present)
1 Nations, 12 Participants (12 present)
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Youth National Championships

Soweto (RSA)

Fencing

Epee Women's U15

Vi Ophardt Team
24.09.2023 - 11:30 AM Individual  Jgparieven:
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
1. 1002 0.0 RSA THOMATOS Tatiana WC Blues Cape Town F yes
2. 1004 0.0 RSA BELLINI Gemma WC Blues Cape Town F yes
3. 1009 0.0 RSA VENTURAS Nikita GA IKSAFA Johannesburg F yes
T4. 9000 0.0 RSA KASPER Erin EC Buffalo City F yes
T5. 9 000 0.0 RSA TAYOB Amaani LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy F yes
T6. 9000 0.0 RSA MCDAVID Skye KN Maestro FC F yes
T7. 9000 0.0 RSA RAMDIN Deeya GA IKSAFA Johannesburg F yes
T8. 9 000 0.0 RSA SCHMIDT Jorja Blu EC Buffalo City F yes
T9. 9000 0.0 RSA NKOSIYANA Lamila EC Buffalo City F yes
T10. 9000 0.0 RSA CHIDLEY lla GA TFS Johannesburg F yes
T11. 9000 0.0 RSA SIGNORILE Francesca EC Buffalo City F yes
T12. 9 000 0.0 RSA UGANARAIN Kaylene KN Maestro FC F yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2023] South African Ranking Epee Women's ui5
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Youth National Championships Fencing
Epee Women's U15
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Soweto (RSA)
24.09.2023 - 11:30 AM

Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Joann Saner
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Youth National Championships

Fencing

Epee Women's U15
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Soweto (RSA)
24.09.2023 - 11:30 AM

Participants

1 Firstround
25.09. 14:40

2 Direct elimination
25.09. 14:40

Format

12 Participants

12 Participants
2 Poules 6 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time

Draws

1-16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from

till

Ranking list Discipline Gender

Age class

2

[2023] South African Ranking Epee Women's

ui5
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Youth National Championships

Soweto (RSA)

24.09.2023 - 11:30 AM

Fencing

Epee Women's U15
Individual

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

First round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 12 Place
KASPER Erin RSA Buffalo City 0 9 250000 -16 6.
NKOSIYANA Lamila RSA Buffalo City 2 17 23 0.400 -6 4
THOMATOS Tatiana RSA Blues Cape Town 5 255 1.000 20 1.
UGANARAIN Kaylene RSA Maestro FC 4 21 19 0.800 2 2.
RAMDIN Deeya RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
TAYOB Amaani RSA Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 1 18 21 0.200 -3 5.
Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation TDTR 11 12 Place
SCHMIDT Jorja Blu RSA Buffalo City 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 .
SIGNORILE Francesca RSA Buffalo City 2 1 6 210200 -15 5.
VENTURAS Nikita RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 3 4 23 7 0.800 16 2.
CHIDLEY lla RSA TFS Johannesburg 4 3 17 13 0.600 4 3.
BELLINI Gemma RSA Blues Cape Town 5 5 259 1.000 16 1.
MCDAVID Skye RSA Maestro FC 6 2 16 17 0.400 -1 4
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Youth National Championships

Soweto (RSA)
24.09.2023 - 11:30 AM

Fencing

Epee Women's U15
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 RSA THOMATOS Tatiana Blues Cape Town
2 RSA BELLINI Gemma Blues Cape Town
3 RSA VENTURAS Nikita IKSAFA Johannesburg
4 RSA UGANARAIN Kaylene Maestro FC
5 RSA CHIDLEY lla TFS Johannesburg
6 RSA RAMDIN Deeya IKSAFA Johannesburg
7 RSA MCDAVID Skye Maestro FC
8 RSA NKOSIYANA Lamila Buffalo City
9 RSA TAYOB Amaani Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
10 RSA SIGNORILE Francesca Buffalo City
11 RSA KASPER Erin Buffalo City
12 RSA SCHMIDT Jorja Blu Buffalo City

25
25
23
21
17
20
16
17

wawmbhmuw
mmmmmmmmm|

059

VMTD TR Index 1 Index2 B
5 1.000 20
9 1.000 16
7 0.800 16
19 0.800 2
13 0.600 4
17 0.600 3
17 0.400 -1
23 0.400 -6
21 0.200 -3
21 0.200 -15
25 0.000 -16
25 0.000 -20

055

mmmlOOOOOOOOO|O |

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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Youth National Championships Fencing
Soweto (RSA) Epee Women's U15
oweto i Ophardt Team
24.09.2023 - 11:30 AM Individual Jgearieven:
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 RSA THOMATOS Tatiana WC Blues Cape Town 5 5 25 5 1.000 20
2 RSA  BELLINI Gemma WC Blues Cape Town 5 5 25 9 1.000 16
3 RSA VENTURAS Nikita GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 4 5 23 7 0.800 16
4 RSA UGANARAIN Kaylene KN Maestro FC 4 5 21 19 0.800 2
5 RSA CHIDLEY lla GA TFS Johannesburg 3 5 17 13 0.600 4
6 RSA RAMDIN Deeya GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 3 5 20 17 0.600 3
7 RSA  MCDAVID Skye KN Maestro FC 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1
8 RSA NKOSIYANA Lamila EC Buffalo City 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6
9 RSA TAYOB Amaani LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 1 5 18 21 0.200 -3
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Youth National Championships Fencing
Soweto (RSA) ' Oph
phardt Team
24.09.2023 - 11:30 AM Epee Women's ULS jsioievent
Individual
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
THOMATOS Tatiana
1 WC Blues Cape Town RSA
16 *kk Bye *kk PlSte R
THOMATOS Tatiana RSA
WC Blues Cape Town
Piste NKOSIYANA Lamila RSA
g |TAYOB Amaani RSA EC Buffalo City
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy
g NKOSIYANA Lamila RSA Piste
EC Buffalo City THOMATOS Tatiana
RSA \Y
WC Blues Cape Town
CHIDLEY lla (5)
5 CHIDLEY lla RSA GA TFS Johannesburg RSA 8
GA TFS Johannesburg
12 *kk Bye *kk PISte
CHIDLEY lla RSA
GA TFS Johannesburg
UGANARAIN Kaylene
KN Maestro FC RSA
13 *kk Bye *kk
4 UGANARAIN Kaylene RSA Piste
KN Maestro FC THOMATOS Tatiana
RSA 10
WC Blues Cape Town
- VENTURAS Nikita (3) RSA v
3 VENTURAS Nikita RSA GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
14 |[*** Byg *** Piste —
Yy VENTURAS Nikita RSA
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
RAMDIN Deeya
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg RSA
11 *kk Bye *kk
6 RAMDIN Deeya RSA Piste
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg VENTURAS Nikita RSA v
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
BELLINI Gemma
7 MCDAVID Skye RSA WC Blues Cape Town RSA 13
KN Maestro FC
10 *kk Bye *kk Piste
MCDAVID Skye RSA
KN Maestro FC
BELLINI Gemma
WC Blues Cape Town RSA
15 *kk Bye *kk
BELLINI Gemma
2 WC Blues Cape Town RSA
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Youth National Championships Fencing

Epee Women's U15
Soweto (RSA) \OphardtTeam

24.09.2023 - 11:30 AM Individual  Jgeierem

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 RSA VENTURAS Nikita GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2010
2 RSA THOMATOS Tatiana WC Blues Cape Town 2010
3 RSA BELLINI Gemma WC Blues Cape Town 2010
3 RSA CHIDLEY lla GA TFS Johannesburg 2010
Table of 8
5 RSA UGANARAIN Kaylene KN Maestro FC 2011
6 RSA RAMDIN Deeya GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2011
7 RSA MCDAVID Skye KN Maestro FC 2011
8 RSA NKOSIYANA Lamila EC Buffalo City 2012
Table of 16
9 RSA TAYOB Amaani LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2011
First round
10 RSA SIGNORILE Francesca EC Buffalo City 2012
11 RSA KASPER Erin EC Buffalo City 2012
12 RSA SCHMIDT Jorja Blu EC Buffalo City 2012
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Youth National Championships Fencing
Epee Women's U15
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Soweto (RSA)
24.09.2023 - 11:30 AM

Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name PoolsB H | K  Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Youth National Championships

Soweto (RSA) Epee Women's U15
owelo Vi Ophardt Team
24.09.2023 - 11:30 AM Individual Jgpereeran:
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA VENTURAS Nikita GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2010
Silver RSA THOMATOS Tatiana WC Blues Cape Town 2010
Bronze RSA BELLINI Gemma WC Blues Cape Town 2010
Bronze RSA CHIDLEY lla GA TFS Johannesburg 2010
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